Kreisrangliste 2019/2020 KFA Niederlausitz

Damen

Platz Spieler
1 Schneider, Silke
2 Gapick, llka
3 Kassner, Ines

Herren AK 17

Platz Spieler
1 Bohm, Jan Erik

Herren AK 21

Platz Spieler
1 Pinkawa, Florian

Herren
Platz Spieler
1 Schneider, Felix

Siebert, Volker

Poeschke, Stefan

Schneider, Dirk

ARmann, Maik

Engel, Sven

Walczak, Glnter

Brauer, Andreas

Jauer, Michael

10 Fionzek, Frank

11 Gampe, Jan

12 Schnee, Bernd

13 Klimpel, Rico

14 Engel, Olaf

15 Siebert, Glnter
Gorner, Maik

17 Kassner, Dirk

18 Neubauer, Jens

19 Hanke, André

20 Treuger, Horst

21 Bohlen, Marco

22 Preusche, Kay

23 Hausler, Heiko
Egler, Stephan

25 Neumann, Thomas

26 Vehstedt, Bernd

27 Schafer, Rainer

28 Spiering, Veit

29 Muller, Lutz
Reinicke, Bernd

31 Schleul3, Leander

32 Woirsig, Andreas

33 Perl, Klaus

34 Renger, Roland

35 Recklies, Marco

36 Plath, Uwe
Richter, Christoph
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Stand vom 29.09.2019

Verein

BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV 1959 Horlitz

Verein
BC Finsterwalde

Verein
Ruckersdorfer SV

Verein

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Riickersdorfer SV

SV Askania Schipkau
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin
Ruckersdorfer SV

BSV Kirchhain 90

BSV Kirchhain 90

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
Ruckersdorfer SV
Rickersdorfer SV

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SV Askania Schipkau
BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV

BV 1962 Zeckerin

Spiele
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Points
366
194
191

Points
63

Points
550

Points
594
566
554
543
542
524
521
508
503
494
484
481
240
470
466
233
229
457
453
430
429
213
421
421
420
209
208
414
410
205
204
201
200
196
587
390
390

GD
183,00
97,00
95,50

63,00

GD
275,00

GD
297,00
283,00
277,00
271,50
271,00
262,00
260,50
254,00
251,50
247,00
242,00
240,50
240,00
235,00
233,00
233,00
229,00
228,50
226,50
215,00
214,50
213,00
210,50
210,50
210,00
209,00
208,00
207,00
205,00
205,00
204,00
201,00
200,00
196,00
195,67
195,00
195,00



38
39
40

42
43
44
45

47
48
49
50

53
54

56
57
58
59

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

73
74

76
77
78

Scheffel, Christian
Schulze, Niko
Langer, Peer
Riedel, Henry
Bienek, Wolfgang
Kautz, Oliver
Langhammer, Heiko
Naundorf, Dietmar
Tosch, Glnter
Landeck, Manfred
Pohl, Bernd
Glnther, Fred
Kamionka, Egon
Schéfer, Ronald
Riedel, Fred

Els, Dieter
Janisch, Ronny
Szyszka, Kurt
Kdlling, André
Wacker, Peter
Lache, H.-Jlirgen
Schoéne, Roland
Krluger, Uwe
Steuer, Andreas
Andreas, Steffen
Kattner, Glunter
Klinkert, Johannes
Mdller, Sven
Grol3e, Lutz
Muller, Steven
Kohlruf3, Viktor
Kaubisch, Ronny
Schiemann, Paul
Kamionka, René
Schéfer, Reinhard
Ritter, Jurgen
Schleuf, Roland
Wunderlich, Wilfried
Zinke, Frithjof
Mdaller, Maurice
Richter, Hagen

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
Rickersdorfer SV
Rickersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BSV Kirchhain 90
Riickersdorfer SV

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BC Finsterwalde

SV Askania Schipkau

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf

SV Blau WeilR Bahnsdorf

SV Askania Schipkau

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV Kirchhain 90

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Askania Schipkau

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
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387
193
192
192
187
368
365
182
182
181
360
176
174
174
174
343
338
169
331
164
160
159
159
155
154
297
148
442
145
278
266
256
122
116
232
231
115
115
110
206
89

193,50
193,00
192,00
192,00
187,00
184,00
182,50
182,00
182,00
181,00
180,00
176,00
174,00
174,00
174,00
171,50
169,00
169,00
165,50
164,00
160,00
159,00
159,00
155,00
154,00
148,50
148,00
147,33
145,00
139,00
133,00
128,00
122,00
116,00
116,00
115,50
115,00
115,00
110,00
103,00
89,00



